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2018/19 EHF MEN'S CHALLENGE CUP ROUND 3
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®

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

FEDERATION

SRB
19 '\65022 R3 Referees: Florian Hofer (AUT), Andreas Schmidhuber (AUT)

RK Partizan (SRB)

RK Partizan vs Dicken

33-28
(17 - 16)
Match ended: 60:00

Match Statistics Overview

&

FIN

Throw-off: 17.11.2018, 19:00
Sportski Centar "Vozdovac", Beograd / SRB

Dicken (FIN)

Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
33 17 16 Goals 12 16 28
4 0 4 7m Goals 0 1 1
4 0 4 7m Shots 0 1 1
100% 0% 100% 7m Percentage 0% 100% 100%
2 2 0 Yellow Cards 0 2 2
4 2 2 2 min Suspension 1 1 2
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
4 2 2 Powerplay goals 4 2 6
2 1 1 Shorthanded goals 1 1 2
4 4 4 Most goals in succession 2 4 4
2 1 1 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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Player Statistics: RK Partizan (SRB)

Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP

12 ILIC Mihailo 15 10 3 1 1
16 TRNAVAC Andrej 7 5

TOTALS 22 15 5 1 1

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC

3 ERIC Petar

4 BANDUKA Pavle

6 GRUBIC Nikola

7 RADOVANOVIC Milomir

8 NICOVSKI Aleksa

9 PADEZANIN Milos

10 MINIC Luka

11 MIKIC Luka

12 ILIC Mihailo

13 PIZURICA Matija (MNE)

16 TRNAVAC Andrej

17 JOVANOVIC Nikola

19 STEVANOVIC Darko

22 MICIC Ivan

23 SOTIC Mladen

33 BUTULIJA Bojan
UNASSIGNED

Player TOTALS
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Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC

A BLAGOJEVIC Aleksandar
B RADOJEVIC Zeljko
C MITROVIC Uros

TEAM
TOTALS 2 4
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Player Statistics: Dicken (FIN)

Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP
41 MAKELA Mikael 29 0% (4/4) 18 6 1
TOTALS 29 0% (4/4) 18 6 1

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC

2 BROMAN Benny 4 1

4 THOR Timmy

7 HERTOLA Teemu

9 SODERLUND Filip

11 ROSLANDER Patrik

12 DAVIDSON Kim

15 GRIPENBERG Johan

18 KAMULA Jukka

23 NILSSON Felix

25 BROMAN Joacim

27 MONNBERG Oskar

28 REMY Anton

31 GRANLUND Max

41 MAKELA Mikael

50 GRANLUND Robin

55 STANKEVICIUS Tadas (LTU)
UNASSIGNED

Player TOTALS

(&)
w

1/1 100% 1

o OO P, O WO WEr OFr OO N o o
O A O O W W ONMNOOOOOUEr oo
O NOFPF WOoOOoOFr, P OPFP OO0 Fr oOoDN

12 1/1 100% 20 5 1 1 2 2

N
(o]
I
)]

Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC
A NOODLA Valdar
B MONNBERG Bjérn
C REMY Daniel
D HAMALAINEN Jouni
TEAM
TOTALS 2 2
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Play-by-play 1st half

RK Partizan (SRB)

01:11 Goal Minic, Luka (10)
03:00 Yellow card Banduka, Pavle (4)
04:03 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
06:46 Team Timeout
06:57 Goal Sotic, Mladen (23)
09:22 Goal Banduka, Pavle (4)
10:36 Goal Sotic, Mladen (23)
11:44 Goal Sotic, Mladen (23)
12:21 Goal Sotic, Mladen (23)
12:59 Shot Banduka, Pavle (4) saved
13:10 2 minutes suspension Banduka (4)
14:48 Yellow card Pizurica, Matija (13)
15:50 Shot Banduka, Pavle (4) saved
16:37 Goal Sotic, Mladen (23)
17:22 2 minutes suspension Banduka (4)
17:51 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
18:33 Goal Sotic, Mladen (23)
19:39 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
20:36 Goal Padezanin, Milos (9)
21:16 Goal Butulija, Bojan (33)
22:24 Goal Minic, Luka (10)
23:26 Goal Minic, Luka (10)
24:46 Goal Banduka, Pavle (4)

TTO
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1-0

7-10
8-10

8-11
9-11
9-12
10-12

11-12
11-13
12-13

13-13
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Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()

7m Goal Séderlund, Filip (9)

Goal Broman, Benny (2)

Goal Broman, Joacim (25)

Yellow card Gripenberg, Johan (15)
Goal Stankevicius, Tadas (55)

Goal Stankevicius, Tadas (55)

Goal Stankevicius, Tadas (55)
Missed shot Broman, Benny (2)

Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved

Goal Broman, Benny (2)

Goal Broman, Joacim (25)

Goal Granlund, Max (31)

Goal Remy, Anton (28)

Shot Sdderlund, Filip (9) saved
Missed shot Broman, Benny (2)

Goal Remy, Anton (28)

Goal Stankevicius, Tadas (55)

Yellow card Granlund, Max (31)

Goal Broman, Benny (2)

Shot Broman, Benny (2) saved

Team Timeout

Dicken (FIN)
01:40
03:00
04:36
04:49
05:31
06:34
07:37
10:00
11:25

12:13

12:51

13:26

17:14

17:59

19:13
19:29

19:52

21:04

21:25

22:54

24:00
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Play-by-play 1st half

RK Partizan (SRB) Dicken (FIN)

25:19 Goal Sotic, Mladen (23) @ 14-13
Shot Stankevicius, Tadas (55) saved 25:45
2 minutes suspension Nr. 55 26:45

26:58 Goal Padezanin, Milos (9) & 15-13
15-14 @& Goal Granlund, Max (31) 27:43

28:23 Goal Stevanovic, Darko (19) @ 16-14
16-15 @ Goal Remy, Anton (28) 29:04

29:40 Goal Padezanin, Milos (9) & 17-15
17-16 @ Goal Granlund, Max (31) 29:59
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Play-by-play 2nd half

RK Partizan (SRB)

30:44

32:37

33:37

35:44

36:43

37:18

38:17

39:17

39:53

41:08

42:40

43:42

45:11

45:26

45:37

46:05

47:36

48:47
49:17

50:24

51:33

54:05

55:04

Goal Banduka, Pavle (4)

7m Goal Stevanovic, Darko (19)

7m Goal Stevanovic, Darko (19)

Missed shot Grubic, Nikola (6)

Shot Grubic, Nikola (6) saved

2 minutes suspension Grubic (6)

Shot Stevanovic, Darko (19) saved

Goal Padezanin, Milos (9)

Shot Grubic, Nikola (6) saved

Shot Padezanin, Milos (9) saved

7m Goal Stevanovic, Darko (19)
7m Goal Stevanovic, Darko (19)
Goal Micic, Ivan (22)

Shot Sotic, Mladen (23) saved
Team Timeout

Goal Sotic, Mladen (23)

Goal Stevanovic, Darko (19)

Goal Padezanin, Milos (9)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 19

Shot Butulija, Bojan (33) saved

Goal Butulija, Bojan (33)

Goal Stevanovic, Darko (19)

Missed shot UNASSIGNED, ()

®
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17-17
18-17
18-18
19-18

20-18

20-19

20-20

21-20

21-21

21-22

22-22

23-22

23-23

24 - 23

25-23

25-24

26-24

26-25
27-25

27-26
27-27
28 - 27

29-27

S
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Dicken (FIN)
Goal Granlund, Max (31) 30:34
Goal Granlund, Max (31) 31:16
Shot Broman, Benny (2) saved 33:23
Shot Granlund, Max (31) saved 35:29
Shot Granlund, Max (31) saved 36:34
Team Timeout 36:54
Goal Stankevicius, Tadas (55) 37:36
Goal Broman, Joacim (25) 38:44
Shot Granlund, Robin (50) saved 39:46
Goal Stankevicius, Tadas (55) 40:35
Goal Broman, Benny (2) 41:58
2 minutes suspension Granlund (31) 42:40
Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved 43:30
Goal Broman, Benny (2) 44:31
Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved 46:16
Goal Gripenberg, Johan (15) 47:00
Goal Nilsson, Felix (23) 48:00
Missed shot Granlund, Max (31) 49:32
Goal Séderlund, Filip (9) 50:34
Goal Makela, Mikael (41) 51:05
Shot Stankevicius, Tadas (55) saved 52:07
Team Timeout 54:44
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Play-by-play 2nd half

RK Partizan (SRB) Dicken (FIN)
55:36 Goal Stevanovic, Darko (19) @ 30-27
56:12 Goal Banduka, Pavle (4) @ 31-27
31-28 @ Goal Granlund, Max (31) 56:51
57:24 Goal Butulija, Bojan (33) @ 32-28
58:05 Goal Radovanovic, Milomir (7) & 33-28
Missed shot UNASSIGNED, () 59:06
59:58 Shot UNASSIGNED, () saved
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Team Statistics Attack
RK Partizan (SRB) Dicken (FIN)
1 T 1 T
0 4/4 1/1 0
\\ ,f
A m— m— ’
. 20 20 P
0 1
7 3
0 0 0 0
0 0
0 0
STEVANOVIC GRANLUND
19 Darko Max 31
Goals: 8 ‘ 4/4 ' U Goals: 6
\\\‘—-__-—_____’,,’ \\\‘—-__-?_____’,,’
4 ! 2
SOTIC STANKEVICIUS
23 Mladen Tadas 55
Goals: 8 Lj Lj Goals: 6
\\\\-____?____-/(,’ \\\\-____?____-/(,’
9 PADEZANIN BROMAN 2
Milos Benny
Goals: 5 u u Goals: 5
\\‘\‘_____?_____—’/ \\‘\‘_____T_____—’/
2 1
BANDUKA BROMAN
4 Pavle Joacim 25
Goals: 4 U 2 1 U Goals: 3
\\ - P \\ - L

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Page 8/11

Created on 29.03.2024 11:50

19 M520 R3-001 / te990b
20240329T115035

OMS-00000




\V4

ONLINE STATISTICS
2018/19 EHF MEN'S CHALLENGE CUP ROUND 3

©

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

CHALLENGE FEDERATION
cupP
Team Statistics Attack
RK Partizan (SRB) Dicken (FIN)
MINIC REMY
10 Luka Anton 28
Goals: 3 U U Goals: 3
\\\‘—-___7_____},,’ \\\‘—-___?_____},,’
1
BUTULIJA SODERLUND
33 Bojan Filip 9
Goals: 3 U 1/1 Goals: 2
\\\\-____?____',,,’ \\\_‘_____T____',,”
7 RADOVANOVIC GRIPENBERG 15
Milomir Johan
Goals: 1 U U Goals: 1
\\\\\—-___T_____"// \\\\\—-_________"l/
1
MICIC NILSSON
22 Ivan Felix 23
Goals: 1 U U Goals: 1
\\\______T_____},” \\\______T_____},”
MAKELA
Mikael 41
U Goals: 1
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Goalkeeper Statistics

RK Partizan (SRB)

T T
1 0/0 0
\
\\ — ,,
M 15 L
1 1
3
0 0
0

1 0

ILIC
12 \inailo

Goals received: 15 1 U
\\\\‘—-__}_O_____},’,
1 1 1
1

TRNAVAC

16 Andrej
Goals received: 7 0 U
\\\\\-____?____-,(/,
2

Dicken (FIN)
T T
4/4 1
'
’
18 e
0
6
0
0
0
MAKELA
Mikael 41
‘ 4/4 ' 1 Goals received: 29
\‘\_____E_B_____,/”
6 0
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FB

BT
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BT

BT

FT

%

Efficiency

Pos.Position

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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